
Westmount Charter School
2024-2025

Bus Number: G

DescriptionStop Time

______________________________________________________________________________________________

G - FROM WESTMOUNT CHARTER SCHOOLRun Description: days ----F

SCHOOL:  WESTMOUNT MID/HIGH SCHOOL02:08 PM

SCHOOL:  WESTMOUNT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL02:25 PM

#3 WB MORLEY TR AFTER 19 ST NW (CT STOP)02:32 PM

#4 NB 24 ST AFTER CHEROKEE DR NW (CT STOP)02:35 PM

#5 NB CHARLESWOOD DR NW AFTER CAPRI AVE NW02:36 PM

#6  WB NORTHMOUNT DR  AFTER BULYEA RD NW CT STOP02:38 PM

#6 WB 52 AVE NW & BANNERMAN DR NW.02:39 PM

#7 WB HAMPTONS DR AFTER HAMPTONS CR NW (CT STOP)02:49 PM

#8 SB HAMPTONS DR BEFORE HAMPTONS WY @CT STOP02:50 PM

#9 SB HAMPTONS BV BY TENNIS COURTS ACROSS FR AM STOP02:52 PM

#10 SB ROYAL OAK DR NW AFTER ROYAL BIRCH GA(CT STOP)03:01 PM

#11 WB ROYAL OAK DR NW AFTER ROYAL ELM DR (CT STOP)03:03 PM

#12 WB ROCKY RIDGE BLVD AFTER ROCKY RIDGE RD NW(CT STOP)03:04 PM

#13  EB ROCKYVALE DR AFTER ROCKCLIFF LANDING NW03:06 PM

#14 NB ROYAL OAK WY AFTER ROYAL OAK CR NW(W ARM)03:10 PM

*********************************************************************************************

End of Route G
*********************************************************************************************

06/27/2024 Page  1


